ISO9001:2008
NEW NEW
061-|P051-|P
We make the difference
5V100
5V200
5V300
5V400

             2. Only black colour is available for spring reset products.
             3. Only black colour and spring reset is available for 310, 410 series single coil valve.
Ordering Code
WAC220V-0825V
Specification
5V:2(3) way solenoid valve
5A:2(3) way air pilot valve
(*Note)
Port Size
06:1/8″
08:1/4″
10: Single coil 5/2 way
20: Double coil 5/2 way
30C: Double coils 5/3 way-closed
30E: Double coils 5/3 way-exhausted
30P: Double coils 5/3 way-pressed
-
Series Code
200 Series
10
Coil and Position
B F- - - -
Connection and Initial status Reset form and color Standard Voltage
DC12V
DC24V
AC24V
AC110V
AC220V
Blank:Air reset(red front and
back cover)
F:Air reset(black front and
backcover)
S:Spring reset(black front and
back cover)
-
Wiring
Blank:Brown with light
terminal
LD1:White with light
terminal
W:Lead wire
- F
Joint
1F-20F    Blank: Threaded
B: Namur
Specification
Model
5V210-06 5V220-06 5V230C-06 5V230E-06 5V230P-06 5V210-08 5V220-08 5V230C-08 5V230E-08 5V230P-08
5A210-06 5A220-06 5A230C-06 5A230E-06 5A230P-06 5A210-08 5A220-08 5A230C-08 5A230E-08 5A230P-08
Valve Type 5/2 way 5/3 way 5/2 way 5/3 way
Effective Cross Section Area 14 mm2 (CV=0.78) 12 mm2 (CV=0.67) 16 mm2 (CV=0.89) 12 mm2 (CV=0.67)
Port Size Inlet, Outlet, Exhaust Port ＝ G 1/8″ Inlet, Outlet＝ G 1/4″, Exhaust Port ＝ G 1/8″
Working Medium 40 Micron Filtered Air
Operation Internal piloted
Working-pressure 0.15～0.8 MPa
Max. Test Pressure 1.2 MPa
Ambient Temperature -20～70 ℃
Operating Voltage Tolerance DC: ± 10%     AC: ± 15%
Power Consumption AC: 3.5 VA     DC: 3.0 W
Connector Protection F Class, IP 65
Wiring / Connector Cable / Lead Wire or DIN Connector
Switching Frequency 5 Cycles / Sec.
Response Time 0.05 Sec.
ISO9001:2008
NEW NEW
061-|P051-|P
We make the difference

             2. Only black colour is available for spring reset products.
             3. Only black colour and spring reset is available for 310, 410 series single coil valve.
Ordering Code
WAC220V-0825V
Specification
5V:2(3) way solenoid valve
5A:2(3) way air pilot valve
(*Note)
Port Size
06:1/8″
08:1/4″
10: Single coil 5/2 way
20: Double coil 5/2 way
30C: Double coils 5/3 way-closed
30E: Double coils 5/3 way-exhausted
30P: Double coils 5/3 way-pressed
-
Series Code
200 Series
10
Coil and Position
B F- - - -
Connection and Initial status Reset form and color Standard Voltage
DC12V
DC24V
AC24V
AC110V
AC220V
Blank:Air reset(red front and
back cover)
F:Air reset(black front and
backcover)
S:Spring reset(black front and
back cover)
-
Wiring
Blank:Brown with light
terminal
LD1:White with light
terminal
W:Lead wire
- F
Joint
1F-20F    Blank: Threaded
B: Namur
Specification
Model
5V210-06 5V220-06 5V230C-06 5V230E-06 5V230P-06 5V210-08 5V220-08 5V230C-08 5V230E-08 5V230P-08
5A210-06 5A220-06 5A230C-06 5A230E-06 5A230P-06 5A210-08 5A220-08 5A230C-08 5A230E-08 5A230P-08
Valve Type 5/2 way 5/3 way 5/2 way 5/3 way
Effective Cross Section Area 14 mm2 (CV=0.78) 12 mm2 (CV=0.67) 16 mm2 (CV=0.89) 12 mm2 (CV=0.67)
Port Size Inlet, Outlet, Exhaust Port ＝ G 1/8″ Inlet, Outlet＝ G 1/4″, Exhaust Port ＝ G 1/8″
Working Medium 40 Micron Filtered Air
Operation Internal piloted
Working-pressure 0.15～0.8 MPa
Max. Test Pressure 1.2 MPa
Ambient Temperature -20～70 ℃
Operating Voltage Tolerance DC: ± 10%     AC: ± 15%
Power Consumption AC: 3.5 VA     DC: 3.0 W
Connector Protection F Class, IP 65
Wiring / Connector Cable / Lead Wire or DIN Connector
Switching Frequency 5 Cycles / Sec.
Response Time 0.05 Sec.
ISO9001:2008
NEW NEW
081-|P071-|P
We make the difference